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NumFis Cognome
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633003 MENCARELLI
665790 FERRAUTI
650833 GALLEANI
644623 IOVENITTI
648112 MITTINO
646755 COMOLATTI
672292 CARAMELLI
652066 LACERENZA
656223 MALUCCHI
641837 PERELLO
655474 DENICOLAI
660402 CARUSI
672076 ROSSIGNOLI
646756 BONELLI
650201 CANALE
672626 AIVALIOTIS
660713 CONTIPELLI
657715 GELSOMINO
672077 FORTI
653975 GIANLORENZI
678219 RAFFAELE
658975 CESARIO
664728 VINCENZI
674819 PIZZ1

670210 BRUNDU
672627 AIVALIOTIS
665070 TACCARINO
999909 TAMMARO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
LUDOVICO CURIO
PIERFRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
MATTIA

MATTIA

MARCO
ALBERTO
SAMUELE
GIACOMO
GIORGIO
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO LORENZO
FRANCESCO
GIORGIO

SILVIO
TOMMASO

ENZO

LUCA

EDOARDO
GABRIELE
ANDREA

MARCO
ALESSANDRO

Del

24/05/03
27/01/03
08/08/03
23/02/03
26/03/03
14/08/03
09/07/03
10/04/04
19/06/03
12/05/04
02/03/04
22/08/03
23/12/04
17/02/04
26/02/04
24/02/03
18/11/03
02/09/04
30/05/04
12/08/04
26/07/04
27/04/03
28/06/04
24/05/03
01/01/03
24/02/03
21/05/04
01/01/80
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Denominazione

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

POL.DEL FINALE SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
POL.DEL FINALE SCUOLA DI SCHERMA LEON
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

C.S. APUANO A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

G.S. ARENZANO A.S.D. GE

SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.
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